
MXB 0656-072, 2E 0655.8-0708, XTE J0658-073, 3A 0656-072binsize=6.0h

60420 60430 60440 60450 60460 60470 60480 60490 60500 60510

2024-04-17 2024-07-26

0.2−

0.1−

0

0.1

0.2

0.3
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

2-
20

 k
eV

0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

2-
4 

ke
V

0.1−
0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

4-
10

 k
eV

0.2−

0.15−

0.1−

0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

10
-2

0 
ke

V


	Contents
	Page 1


